
rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

St Aubin sur Gaillon, FR 

2018 KUBOTA M7132

2015 MASSEY FERGUSON 7716

UNUSED — 2018 RABE TT32C 4 M

UNUSED - 2018 CAT TH357D 4X4X4

2013 FENDT KATANA 65

2016 CLAAS LEXION 740 T4F 

Online Auction
26 February – 3 March 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KUBOTA-M7132?invId=12458445&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-MASSEY-FERGUSON-7716-DYNA-6-EFF?invId=12490636&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-RABE-TT32C?invId=12458449&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CATERPILLAR-TH357D?invId=12448701&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-FENDT-KATANA-65?invId=12500446&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-LEXION-740-T4F?invId=12496208&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

Visit rbauction.com for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all Lots selling for 10,000 or 
less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over 10,000 up to 
33,500, with a minimum fee of 1,000 per Lot or (c) 1,290
on all Lots selling for over 33,500 (in the currency of the 
auction).

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where 
available). We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
▶ HSBC France SA

CBC Region Nord
104 Rue Nationale, 59800 Lille, France
Benefi ciary Name: Ritchie Bros Auctioneers France SAS

▶ IBAN: FR76 3005 6005 0305 0300 0641 437
BIC/SWIFT: CCFRFRPPXXX

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full. For 
airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom 
brokers, trucking companies and directions to the
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosfrance

2 ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA

St Aubin sur Gaillon, FR  
Online Timed Auction
26 February – 3 March 2021

Tel.:     +33.2.32.77.86.10
Fax:  +33.2.32.52.77.98

Auction location: ZAC des Champs Chouette 2 2
7600 Saint Aubin sur Gaillon, France 

GPS Coordinates: 49° 08’10” N / 1°19’16” E

On-site registration starts:
26 February
Inspection hours:
8.00 am - 5.00 pm

Items must be removed by:
26 March 2021



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

CASE IH PUMA 180 CASE IH MX150 1 / 2 - CLAAS AXION 810 CIS

1 / 2 - CLAAS ARION 640 CEBIS 2012 CLAAS AXION 840 CIS 1 / 2 - 2012 & 2011 DEUTZ-FAHR TTV630

DEUTZ FAHR K610 AGROTRON 2012 DEUTZ-FAHR TTV410 FENDT 936

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CASE-IH-PUMA-180?invId=12500447&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-CASE-IH-MX150?invId=12483281&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-CLAAS-AXION-810-CIS?invId=12449535&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CLAAS-ARION-640-CEBIS?invId=12493908&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CLAAS-AXION-840-CIS?invId=12491057&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-DEUTZ-FAHR-TTV630?invId=12496217&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-DEUTZ-FAHR-K610-AGROTRON?invId=12491062&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-DEUTZ-FAHR-TTV410?invId=12491064&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

Fendt 924 FENDT 818 2009 JOHN DEERE 6230

2017 KUBOTA M7171 2014 KUBOTA M135GX 2012 NEW HOLLAND T7.235

1 / 2 NEW HOLLAND TM190 2013 VALTRA T213 2014 VALTRA T203 DIRECT 

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-JOHN-DEERE-6230?invId=12455195&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KUBOTA-M7171?invId=12458446&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KUBOTA-M135GX?invId=12458444&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-235?invId=12496220&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-NEW-HOLLAND-TM190?invId=12502636&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-VALTRA-T213?invId=12500448&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VALTRA-T203-DIRECT?invId=12490637&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

2012 VALTRA T182 VALTRA T162 2012 VALTRA N122

2011 VALTRA N101 2011 VALTRA N121 FIATAGRI 180-90DT 

2 - 2015 LAMBORGHINI R2.80 TARGET  MANITOU MLT742HLSU 4X4X4 SCHAFFER 870T

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-VALTRA-T182?invId=12497810&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-VALTRA-T162?invId=12502639&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-VALTRA-N122?invId=12502638&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-VALTRA-N101?invId=12502637&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-VALTRA-N121?invId=12448699&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1993-FIATAGRI-180-90DT?invId=12502989&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-LAMBORGHINI-R2-80-TARGET?invId=12491066&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-MANITOU-MLT742HLSU?invId=12491060&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/SCHAFFER-870T?invId=12505082&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

2016 CLAAS LEXION 760 TT 2013 CLAAS TUCANO 480 2014 DEUTZ FAHR C9206TS

2016 FENDT 9490X 2015 MASSEY FERGUSON CENTORA 7380 AL EVRARD ALPHA 3000 28 M

2014 VICON IXTRACK A28 24 M 2013 VICON IXTRACK A24 24 M MATROT M44D

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-LEXION-760-TT?invId=12496211&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CLAAS-TUCANO-480-T3?invId=12496213&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-DEUTZ-FAHR-C9206TS?invId=12491061&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-FENDT-9490X?invId=12496221&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-MASSEY-FERGUSON-CENTORA-7380-AL?invId=12496214&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-EVRARD-ALPHA-3000?invId=12496222&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VICON-IXTRACK-A28?invId=12490640&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-VICON-IXTRACK-A24?invId=12490639&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1994-MATROT-M44D140?invId=12490633&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

AGRICULTURAL TRAILOR KEENAN KLASSIK 160 S/A 1 / 2 - KEENAN KLASSIK 140 S/A

2013 KUHN EUROMIX 1170 11 M 2017 SIROT PPDHGO 2 M PEZZOLATO PTH300 

2015 CLAAS VARIANT 380 2011 DEUTZ-FAHR VARIMASTER 560 2013 LELY RP 535 MASTERCU 

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA 7

https://www.rbauction.com/details?invId=12475854&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-KEENAN-KLASSIK-160?invId=12505388&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-KEENAN-KLASSIK140?invId=12505386&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-KUHN-EUROMIX-1170?invId=12458455&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-SIROT-PPDHGO?invId=12458456&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-PEZZOLATO-PTH300M?invId=12448700&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CLAAS-VARIANT-380?invId=12502641&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-DEUTZ-FAHR-VARIMASTER-560?invId=12490641&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-LELY-RP-535-MASTERCU?invId=12490643&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

2011 LELY RP 415 VICON RV1601 2014 KVERNELAND 7850C 

UNUSED — 2015 KUBOTA 2019 KUBOTA DMC6336T UNUSED – 2021 STP 75

1 / 2 – UNUSED – 2021 STP 70 UNUSED - 2021 STP RKW55  5.5 M UNUSED - 2021 STP RKW46  4.6 M

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA

https://www.rbauction.com/2011-LELY-RP-415?invId=12490642&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-VICON-RV1601?invId=12491075&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KVERNELAND-7850C?invId=12496210&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-KUBOTA-WR1600J?invId=12458453&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KUBOTA-DMC6336T-VARIO?invId=12458450&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/st-aubin-sur-gaillon-fra?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

UNUSED — 2017 CARRE INTERSEM 5M UNUSED — 2017 KVERNELAND CU2300 3 M 2016 RABE CONDOR 150 

POTTINGER TERRADISC 6000T 6 M 2016 GREGOIRE BESSON SP2 5 M 2016 GREGOIRE BESSON REFLEX 3.5 M

2013 GREGOIRE BESSON DISCOFLEX 4.2 M UNUSED - RANSOMES HR300 SHIBAURA CM214

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FRA 9

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CARRE-INTERSEM-5M?invId=12448698&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KVERNELAND-CU2300?invId=12458448&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-RABE-CONDOR-150?invId=12455198&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-POTTINGER-TERRADISC-6000T?invId=12491071&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-GREGOIRE-BESSON-SP2?invId=12455201&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-GREGOIRE-BESSON-REFLEX-PORTE?invId=12455202&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-GREGOIRE-BESSON-DISCOFLEX-PORTE?invId=12455200&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/RANSOMES-HR300?invId=12449532&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/SHIBAURA-CM214?invId=12497809&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.com/services10



rbauction.com/contactus 11



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.com

2016 FENDT 9490X 2015 JOHN DEERE W440 CLAAS JAGUAR 870 

GREGOIRE G175 4X4 2020 KUBOTA M5091 NARROW 2013 NEW HOLLAND T7.210

CARUELLE UTL 4000 39 M 4X4 2016 VICON RV5118 

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers France SAS - Agrément 2005-564 Commissaire priseur habilité : Pascal Berquat

ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON, FR  |  26 February – 3 March
© Copyright 2021 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands EG/CG 11/02

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-FENDT-9490X?invId=12496215&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JOHN-DEERE-W440?invId=12490635&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CLAAS-JAGUAR-870-PROF?invId=12496209&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-GREGOIRE-G175?invId=12476853&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-KUBOTA-M5091-NARROW?invId=12458457&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-210?invId=12496219&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CARUELLE-UTL-4000?invId=12491074&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-VICON-RV5118?invId=12490644&id=ci&auction=ST-AUBIN-SUR-GAILLON-FRA-2021314&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication

